
AYUSH Doctor (M)

Pre 

Schooli

ng

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10

Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

01.04.2023 Satur day

02.04.2023 Sun day

1 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR AWC 21378030721 NA Non-Res 17 33 30 28 58 8917286417 8280436366 03.04.2023 Mon day

04.04.2023 Tues day

2 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR 

ROUT SAHI

AWC 21378030722 NA Non-Res 17 18 24 16 40 9040765720 8280436369 05.04.2023 Wednes day

3 RAGHUNATHPU

R 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

JENA SAHI

AWC 21378030720 NA Non-Res 14 20 26 8 34 8658234551 8280436410 05.04.2023 Wednes day

4 MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR AWC 21378030725 NA Non-Res 15 20 28 11 39 6372523197 8280436367 06.04.2023 Thurs day

5 MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR 

GOPALA SAHI

AWC 21378030726 NA Non-Res 15 20 19 13 32 8249452791 8280436367 06.04.2023 Thurs day

07.04.2023 Fri day

6 BIROLI BIROLI AWC 21378030729 NA Non-Res 18 20 30 26 56 6372416865 8280436368 08.04.2023 Satur day

09.04.2023 Sun day

7 MUDHAPADA MUDHAPADA AWC 21378030727 NA Non-Res 18 32 42 21 63 9668085794 8280436373 10.04.2023 Mon day

8 TIKHILIA TIKHILIA AWC 21378030728 NA Non-Res 16 16 19 20 39 9556272670 9777901201 10.04.2023 Mon day

UTKAL DIVAS

GOOD FRIDAY

APRIL : 2023

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

ADHIR KUMAR TARAI

8093728575

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Driver

Name of the W.E.O. BIJAYANANDA ROUT

Day

Binod Malik

Enrolment Status

Visit Date

Total Number of children 

in institution

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

8249497170

93370725549439352411

AYUSH Doctor (F)

Labour & ESI Dept.

NIRJHARINI ROUT Dr. Swati Sarita Nayak

Pharmacist

Madhusmita Biswal

Binod Bihari Panda

Staff Nurse/ A.N.M

Mob No.

Office No.

DEBADUTTA DASH

9438366561

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 

Women & Child Dev. Dept.

District:BHADRAK Block:BHANDARIPOKHARI

Staff Details: Name:

CHC- BHANDARIPOKHARI, DIST- BHADRAK

Dr. Jyotiprakash Swain

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2023 - 24
MHT UID: 121308

Mob:
S&ME Department

9438378120

ST & SC Dev. Dept. 9938997768

Office No. 9583176794

Mob No.

Office No.

9438460378

Category of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_Res)

Name of the village

Office No.

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hqof 

MHT

Name of the Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwadi Code. School Code.SL NO.

Name of the Officer



11.04.2023 Tues day

9 RAGHUNATHPU

R 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

NAIKULA  SAHI

AWC 21378030528 NA Non-Res 15 11 16 16 32 9178350711 8280436410 12.04.2023 Wednes day

10 RAGHUNATHPU

R

RAGHUNATHPUR AWC 21378030527 NA Non-Res 15 17 18 19 37 9556497215 8280436410 12.04.2023 Wednes day

11 CHANGUA CHANGUA AWC 21378030723 NA Non-Res 15 23 18 27 45 7608814277 8280436371 13.04.2023 Thurs day

12 BINDHANA BINDHANA AWC 21378030724 NA Non-Res 17 11 11 12 23 9692570775 8280436372 13.04.2023 Thurs day

14.04.2023 Fri day

13 BARAHA 

NUAPADA

BARAHA 

NUAPADA

AWC 21378030730 NA Non-Res 17 28 28 24 52 9178288656 8280436370 15.04.2023 Satur day

16.04.2023 Sun day

17.04.2023 Mon day

18.04.2023 Tues day

14 PANASHA PANASHA AWC 21378030529 NA Non-Res 17 8 9 9 18 9938247893 7894215641 19.04.2023 Wednes day

15 KORKORA KORKORA NIARI 

SAHI

AWC 21378030525 NA Non-Res 15 17 15 8 23 9776295342 8280436415 19.04.2023 Wednes day

16 ANGARAGADIA ANGARAGADIA AWC 21378030520 NA Non-Res 15 15 10 13 23 7894804221 8280436414 19.04.2023 Wednes day

17 KORKORA KORKORA AWC 21378030524 NA Non-Res 15 18 16 13 29 9438804349 8280436415 20.04.2023 Thurs day

18 KORKORA KORKORA 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030526 NA Non-Res 15 16 19 21 40 9937485978 8280436415 20.04.2023 Thurs day

19 KUMBHARIA   KUMBHARIA   AWC 21378030521 NA Non-Res 15 16 15 16 31 9556948802 8280436412/1

6
21.04.2023 Fri day

20 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA NUA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030523 NA Non-Res 14 9 12 16 28 9348006279 8280436416 21.04.2023 Fri day

22.04.2023 Satur day

23.04.2023 Sun day

21 BHATANA BHATANA AWC 21378030513 NA Non-Res 8 12 10 16 26 8260842803 8280436382 24.04.2023 Mon day

22 JORAGADIA JORAGADIA AWC 21378030512 NA Non-Res 14 27 29 28 57 6372325121 8280436382 24.04.2023 Mon day

25.04.2023 Tues day

23 RANJEET RANJEET AWC 21378030501 NA Non-Res 14 43 47 38 85 8455899345 9668730523 26.04.2023 Wednes day

24 SIMILIA SIMILIA AWC 21378030511 NA Non-Res 7 15 16 13 29 8144792611 8280436388 27.04.2023 Thurs day

25 MAHAMLYA MAHAMLYA 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030506 NA Non-Res 14 8 11 9 20 7894731854 9668730523 27.04.2023 Thurs day

26 JALAHARI JALAHARI AWC 21378030713 NA Non-Res 15 17 20 21 41 9938344326 8280436363 28.04.2023 Fri day

27 JALAHARI JALAHARI 

PARIDA SAHI

AWC 21378030714 NA Non-Res 15 18 15 12 27 9937992080 8280436363 28.04.2023 Fri day

28 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA 

SETHY SAHI

AWC 21378030522 NA Non-Res 15 16 21 19 40 9777805680 8280436412 29.04.2023 Satur day

30.04.2023 Sun day

MAHA VISUBA SANKRANTI/DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

ID-UL-FITRE

MAY : 2023

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING



29 KAITIRA KAITIRA AWC 21378030505 NA Non-Res 8 15 8 20 28 9861188413 8280436383 01.05.2023 Mon day

30 NILADRI NILADRI AWC 21378030503 NA Non-Res 9 20 18 20 38 7440191273 8280436383 01.05.2023 Mon day

02.05.2023 Tues day

31 RANJIT THAKUR SAHI AWC 21378030502 NA Non-Res 15 17 18 15 33 7326814294 8280436434 03.05.2023 Wednes day

32 MANJURI MANJURI AWC 21378030504 NA Non-Res 9 17 28 8 36 9861954980 8280436385 03.05.2023 Wednes day

33 LAXMISAGAR LAXMISAGAR AWC 21378030507 NA Non-Res 10 22 27 20 47 6371259673 8280436384 04.05.2023 Thurs day

05.05.2023 Fri day

34 GANDHARBABI

NDHA

GANDHARBABIN

DHA

AWC 21378030508 NA Non-Res 14 19 23 21 44 7750957709 8280436384 06.05.2023 Satur day

07.05.2023 Sun day

35 NAPANGA NAPANGA AWC 21378030518 NA Non-Res 14 29 32 25 57 9853725013 8280436411 08.05.2023 Mon day

36 BADANAPANGA BADANAPANGA AWC 21378030519 NA Non-Res 14 11 18 9 27 7978851557 8280436413 08.05.2023 Mon day

09.05.2023 Tues day

37 NAURANGPUR NAURANGPUR AWC 21378030709 NA Non-Res 14 13 17 15 32 7683907678 8280436364 10.05.2023 Wednes day

38 RAHANIA RAHANIA AWC 21378030701 NA Non-Res 10 32 21 33 54 9348580156 8280436418 10.05.2023 Wednes day

39 RAHANIA RAHANIA 

KACHERI SAHI

AWC 21378030703 NA Non-Res 10 27 31 26 57 8908579933 8280436418 11.05.2023 Thurs day

40 RAHANIA RAHANIA DAS 

SAHI

AWC 21378030702 NA Non-Res 10 14 16 18 34 6372930165 8280436422 11.05.2023 Thurs day

41 RADHO RADHO AWC 21378030717 NA Non-Res 11 32 33 24 57 9853573592 8280436421 12.05.2023 Fri day

42 SARANA SARANA AWC 21378030715 NA Non-Res 15 30 29 30 59 9777508155 8280436363 13.05.2023 Satur day

14.05.2023 Sun day

43 RADHO RADHO 

JENASAHI

AWC 21378030718 NA Non-Res 12 18 16 16 32 9861909725 8280436421 15.05.2023 Mon day

44 HAJIPUR HAJIPUR AWC 21378030706 NA Non-Res 8 18 16 16 32 8249470276 6370719442 15.05.2023 Mon day

16.05.2023 Tues day

17.05.2023 Wednes day

45 NAURIGADIA NAURIGADIA AWC 21378030411 NA Non-Res 15 20 28 23 51 7815041503 8280436359 18.05.2023 Thurs day

46 DOLAGOBINDA

PUR

DOLAGOBINDAP

UR

AWC 21378030413 NA Non-Res 12 13 18 11 29 8917542733 8280436359 18.05.2023 Thurs day

19.05.2023 Fri day

47 SARPADA SARPADA AWC 21378030136 NA Non-Res 7 18 17 12 29 9337745092 8280436387 20.05.2023 Satur day

48 SARPADA BAYANBANA 

PUR BRAHMANA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030104 NA Non-Res 5 12 13 12 25 8270938577 8280436387 20.05.2023 Satur day

21.05.2023 Sun day

BUDDHA PURNIMA/BIRTHDAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU

SABITRI AMABASYA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING



49 KORIGAN KORIGAN AWC 21378030401 NA Non-Res 15 16 15 15 30 7992785455 8280436355 22.05.2023 Mon day

50 KORIGAN KORIGAN 

DIHASAHI

AWC 21378030410 NA Non-Res 15 13 13 17 30 7848061008 8280436355 22.05.2023 Mon day

23.05.2023 Tues day

51 KORIGAN KORIGANBINDHA AWC 21378030402 NA Non-Res 15 23 28 24 52 9853011269 8280436354 24.05.2023 Wednes day

52 KORIGAN KORIGANBINDHA 

SAHUSAHI

AWC 21378030403 NA Non-Res 15 12 22 10 32 9114113092 8280436354 24.05.2023 Wednes day

53 BELAGADIA BELAGADIA AWC 21378030414 NA Non-Res 12 20 23 18 41 6371795696 8280436357 25.05.2023 Thurs day

54 BODHAPADA BODHAPADA AWC 21378030415 NA Non-Res 12 15 14 15 29 6370561569 8280436357 25.05.2023 Thurs day

55 KANTI KANTI AWC 21378030404 NA Non-Res 12 21 20 14 34 9937469016 8280436356 26.05.2023 Fri day

56 MANIBAJI MANIBAJI AWC 21378030405 NA Non-Res 8 9 10 8 18 7749081140 8280436356 26.05.2023 Fri day

57 KHADISINGHA KHADISINGHA AWC 21378030710 NA Non-Res 10 22 21 23 44 6372703135 8280436420 27.05.2023 Satur day

28.05.2023 Sun day

58 AKULIKANA AKULIKANA AWC 21378030708 NA Non-Res 15 29 38 19 57 8342835490 8280436417 29.05.2023 Mon day

59 SURUBANA SURUBANA AWC 21378030707 NA Non-Res 8 23 22 13 35 6371087278 8280436423 29.05.2023 Mon day

30.05.2023 Tues day

60 CHTRUBHUJAP

UR

CHTRUBHUJAPU

R

AWC 21378030716 NA Non-Res 12 15 12 14 26 9861096189 8280436361 31.05.2023 Wednes day

61 CHATURBHUJA

PUR 

TANTI SAHI AWC 21378030719 NA Non-Res 14 22 23 16 39 8908070031 8280436361 31.05.2023 Wednes day

62 ALIHA ALIHA AWC 21378030407 NA Non-Res 8 8 9 3 12 8260943924 8280436358 01.06.2023 Thurs day

63 ALIHA SANA ALIHA AWC 21378030408 NA Non-Res 7 18 14 21 35 7205048901 8280436358 01.06.2023 Thurs day

64 SUNI SUNI AWC 21378030406 NA Non-Res 8 17 16 17 33 9853768762 7749057190 01.06.2023 Thurs day

65 MAHAMMADPU

R

MAHAMMADPUR AWC 21378030409 NA Non-Res 10 9 6 8 14 9337421167 7749057190 02.06.2023 Fri day

66 KUBERAGADIA KUBERAGADIA AWC 21378030131 NA Non-Res 5 14 14 11 25 9777915322 8280436429 02.06.2023 Fri day

67 BADAKOLIPADI BADAKOLIPADI AWC 21378030132 NA Non-Res 5 10 5 10 15 9776580020 7749057190 03.06.2023 Satur day

68 UTTARAGADIA UTTARAGADIA AWC 21378030127 NA Non-Res 7 20 24 29 53 8018956211 7327087615 03.06.2023 Satur day

04.06.2023 Sun day

69 DEULAPADI DEULAPADI AWC 21378030704 NA Non-Res 16 12 18 13 31 8917546100 8280436418 05.06.2023 Mon day

70 RANIGADIA RANIGADIA AWC 21378030705 NA Non-Res 15 28 34 32 66 7894526768 7848829518 05.06.2023 Mon day

06.06.2023 Tues day

71 BAYANBANAPU

R

BAYANBANAPUR AWC 21378030103 NA Non-Res 4 38 40 36 76 9658202120 8280436327 07.06.2023 Wednes day

72 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 21378030105 NA Non-Res 3 21 22 15 37 8144059442 8280436327 08.06.2023 Thurs day

JUNE : 2023

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



73 BAYANBANAPU

R

DHAL SAHI AWC 21378030135 NA Non-Res 4 8 8 11 19 6370027014 8280436327 08.06.2023 Thurs day

74 BANKAMUHAN BANKAMUHAN AWC 21378030509 NA Non-Res 14 21 14 20 34 7381285891 8280436388 09.06.2023 Fri day

75 BANKAMUHAN BANKAMUHAN 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030510 NA Non-Res 14 16 12 19 31 7815064741 8280436435 09.06.2023 Fri day

76 NUAPOKHARI NUAPOKHARI(R) AWC 21378030416 NA Non-Res 12 11 15 6 21 7847912053 6370719442 10.06.2023 Satur day

77 NUAPOKHARI RAGHURAMBAZA

R SAHI

AWC 21378030417 NA Non-Res 15 11 10 6 16 7682022825 6370719442 10.06.2023 Satur day

11.06.2023 Sun day

78 BANASAHI BANASAHI AWC 21378030117 NA Non-Res 6 18 17 23 40 8249643903 8280436323 12.06.2023 Mon day

79 HATADIHA HATADIHA AWC 21378030119 NA Non-Res 2 22 16 21 37 7377320908 8280436323 12.06.2023 Mon day

13.06.2023 Tues day

14.06.2023 Wednes day

15.06.2023 Thurs day

16.06.2023 Fri day

80 CHANDRAVANU 

PUR

CHANDRAVANU 

PUR

AWC 21378030120 NA Non-Res 2 18 14 20 34 9337223527 8280436325 17.06.2023 Satur day

81 TURAT TURAT AWC 21378030122 NA Non-Res 2 6 10 11 21 7008057457 8280436329 17.06.2023 Satur day

18.06.2023 Sun day

82 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21378030121 NA Non-Res 1 26 20 27 47 7377321164 8280436325 19.06.2023 Mon day

83 DAKHINABAD MEDICAL CHHAK AWC 21378030113 NA Non-Res 0 14 13 12 25 7788805607 8280436326 19.06.2023 Mon day

20.06.2023 Tues day

84 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD 

DHOBASAHI

AWC 21378030108 NA Non-Res 2 13 11 10 21 7894155565 8280436331 21.06.2023 Wednes day

85 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD AWC 21378030106 NA Non-Res 4 30 32 23 55 9777396170 8280436331 21.06.2023 Wednes day

86 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD 

TALAJENA SAHI

AWC 21378030107 NA Non-Res 2 12 20 16 36 9938754633 8280436331 22.06.2023 Thurs day

87 SUNAHAR SUNAHAR AWC 21378030118 NA Non-Res 3 9 12 9 21 9853412045 8280436323 22.06.2023 Thurs day

88 DAKHINABAD DAKHINABAD-I AWC 21378030110 NA Non-Res 1 23 29 30 59 9938260390 8280436324 23.06.2023 Fri day

89 DAKHINABAD DAKHINABAD 

MAJHI SAHI

AWC 21378030111 NA Non-Res 2 11 11 11 22 9178279776 8280436324 24.06.2023 Satur day

90 DAKHINBAD DAKHINBAD-II AWC 21378030114 NA Non-Res 2 24 29 16 45 7978807320 8280436326 24.06.2023 Satur day

25.06.2023 Sun day

91 KURIKANA KURIKANA AWC 21378030128 NA Non-Res 7 23 19 27 46 9937401919 8280436428 26.06.2023 Mon day

92 NENTIPUR NENTIPUR AWC 21378030129 NA Non-Res 7 7 10 12 22 9348274830 8280436428 26.06.2023 Mon day

27.06.2023 Tues day

93 SAHARAGADIA SAHARAGADIA AWC 21378030112 NA Non-Res 3 12 13 15 28 6371062460 8280436329 28.06.2023 Wednes day

PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING



94 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 21378030130 NA Non-Res 5 25 28 22 50 7064007190 8280436429 28.06.2023 Wednes day

95 MALADA MALADA-I AWC 21378030711 NA Non-Res 12 22 28 15 43 9556713550 8280436362 29.06.2023 Thurs day

96 MALADA MALADA-II AWC 21378030712 NA Non-Res 12 19 15 19 34 6371637816 8280436365 29.06.2023 Thurs day

30.06.2023 Fri day

97 PIRIPUR PIRIPUR MAL 

SAHI

AWC 21378030133 NA Non-Res 7 23 24 26 50 9938007761 7873494544 01.07.2023 Satur day

02.07.2023 Sun day

98 CHARIBATIA CHARIBATIA AWC 21378030412 NA Non-Res 16 27 25 26 51 6371561551 8280436360 03.07.2023 Mon day

99 CHARIBATIA CHARIBATIA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090304105 Non-Res 14 5 8 7 6 7 16 17 33 8249619824 NA 03.07.2023 Mon day

04.07.2023 Tues day

100 SARAPADA SARAPADA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090313502 Non-Res 6 9 8 10 13 11 27 24 51 9337501547 NA 05.07.2023 Wednes day

101 SARAPADA SARAPADA U.P 

(M.E.)SCHOOL

School NA 21090313501 Non-Res 6 20 13 20 13 33 9238821646 NA 05.07.2023 Wednes day

102 BAYANBANAPU

R 

BAYANBANAPUR 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090301601 Non-Res 6 20 33 18 27 21 60 59 119 9937104058 NA 06.07.2023 Thurs day

103 BAYANBANAPU

R 

BAYANBANAPUR 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090301601 Non-Res 6 14 24 14 18 34 52 9937104058 NA 07.07.2023 Fri day

104 HALADIGADIA HALADIGADIA AWC 21378030115 NA Non-Res 5 29 28 23 51 7682036685 8280436330 07.07.2023 Fri day

105 KHARIJIPIRIPUR KHARIJIPIRIPUR AWC 21378030134 NA Non-Res 9 25 22 28 50 7681096902 8280436426 08.07.2023 Satur day

09.07.2023 Sun day

106 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 17 18 22 35 38 63 67 130 9938773131 NA 10.07.2023 Mon day

11.07.2023 Tues day

107 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 33 37 40 34 76 110 9938773131 NA 12.07.2023 Wednes day

108 SARSADA SARSADA-I AWC 21378030123 NA Non-Res 6 23 22 20 42 9861957271 8280436430 13.07.2023 Thurs day

109 SARSADA SARSADA DASH 

SAHI

AWC 21378030125 NA Non-Res 6 26 23 24 47 9090861353 8280436430 13.07.2023 Thurs day

110 SARSADA SARSADA-II AWC 21378030124 NA Non-Res 5 15 18 20 38 8018160020 8280436427 14.07.2023 Fri day

111 SARSADA SARSADA 

MASTANI SAHI

AWC 21378030126 NA Non-Res 6 21 30 19 49 8338088910 8280436427 14.07.2023 Fri day

112 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 21378030116 NA Non-Res 5 24 29 22 51 8144515932 8280436330 15.07.2023 Satur day

113 TALAPADA TALAPADA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090302501 Non-Res 7 6 5 6 10 7 19 15 34 9337833382 NA 15.07.2023 Satur day

16.07.2023 Sun day

17.07.2023 Mon day

18.07.2023 Tues day

114 KORIGAN B.G.  GOVT. H/S 

KORIGAN

School NA 21090304102 Non-Res 14 37 42 26 38 67 105 9583600653 NA 19.07.2023 Wednes day

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

JULY : 2023

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

ID-UL-ZUHA



115 KORIGAN B.G.  GOVT. H/S 

KORIGAN

School NA 21090304102 Non-Res 14 23 60 45 75 53 128 9583600653 NA 20.07.2023 Thurs day

116 FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC 21378030102 NA Non-Res 2 18 23 13 36 6370251702 8280436328 21.07.2023 Fri day

117 NUAPOKHARI NUAPOKHARI (B) AWC 21378030101 NA Non-Res 25 22 20 17 37 8480757116 8280436328 21.07.2023 Fri day

118 KAHARAPOKHA

RI

KAHARAPOKHAR

I

AWC 21378030109 NA Non-Res 5 34 32 35 67 9178454010 8280436425 22.07.2023 Satur day

23.07.2023 Sun day

119 MAHURA MAHURA AWC 21378030207 NA Non-Res 8 23 17 19 36 8895470283 9439387485 24.07.2023 Mon day

120 MAHURA MAHURA MUNDA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030208 NA Non-Res 8 23 26 21 47 8249247028 9439387485 24.07.2023 Mon day

25.07.2023 Tues day

121 NILADRI BALADEV JEW  

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090313801 Non-Res 10 57 51 57 51 108 9861476389 NA 26.07.2023 Wednes day

122 UTTARABAD O.A.V. 

BHANDARIPOKH

ARI

School NA 21090302603 Non-Res 3 80 80 80 80 160 8895694653 NA 27.07.2023 Thurs day

28.07.2023 Fri day

123 BAHADALPUR BAHADALPUR AWC 21378030217 NA Non-Res 5 21 21 25 46 9777355015 8280436424 29.07.2023 Satur day

30.07.2023 Sun day

124 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090302101 Non-Res 2 16 10 10 6 20 36 25 23 66 80 146 9776352414 NA 31.07.2023 Mon day

01.08.2023 Tues day

125 MANINATHPUR N.K.P. GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090315701 Non-Res 16 19 26 21 19 21 43 63 106 8917231571 NA 02.08.2023 Wednes day

126 MANINATHPUR N.K.P. GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090315701 Non-Res 16 39 34 54 63 64 127 8917231571 NA 03.08.2023 Thurs day

127 MANINATHPUR N.K.P. GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090315701 Non-Res 16 44 60 61 43 104 8917231571 NA 04.08.2023 Fri day

128 DAGARAPADA DAGARAPADA 

SABARSAHI

AWC 21378030212 NA Non-Res 10 23 15 29 44 9348415818 8280436317 05.08.2023 Satur day

129 DAGARAPADA DAGARAPADA 

GOPAL SAHI

AWC 21378030213 NA Non-Res 10 12 18 15 33 7978499202 8280436317 05.08.2023 Satur day

06.08.2023 Sun day

130 RAHANIA RAHANIA GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090310601 Non-Res 12 18 21 30 24 24 55 62 117 9237957775 NA 07.08.2023 Mon day

08.08.2023 Tues day

131 RAHANIA RAHANIA GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090310601 Non-Res 12 43 40 50 64 69 133 9237957775 NA 09.08.2023 Wednes day

132 RAHANIA RAHANIA GOVT.  

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090310601 Non-Res 12 53 55 53 55 108 9237957775 NA 10.08.2023 Thurs day

133 BELAGARIA BELAGARIA  

GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090309801 Non-Res 12 21 31 32 24 31 64 75 139 8018031317 NA 11.08.2023 Fri day

134 NAGUAN NAGUAN AWC 21378030210 NA Non-Res 8 36 34 26 60 8144898119 8280436321 12.08.2023 Satur day

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

MOHARRUM

AUGUST : 2023

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



13.08.2023 Sun day

135 MALADA MALADA GOVT.  

U.P. SCHOOL

School NA 21090305002 Non-Res 12 10 19 11 13 23 29 48 57 105 9668000342 NA 14.08.2023 Mon day

15.08.2023 Tues day

16.08.2023 Wednes day

136 MALADA MALADA GOVT.  

U.P. SCHOOL

School NA 21090305002 Non-Res 12 23 36 23 36 59 9668000342 NA 17.08.2023 Thurs day

137 MALADA MALADA HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090305001 Non-Res 12 20 39 30 29 59 9437266561 NA 17.08.2023 Thurs day

138 KANTI KANTI  GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090303901 Non-Res 8 4 25 15 15 15 25 19 16 24 23 87 94 181 9090273224 NA 18.08.2023 Fri day

139 PAHIMAHURA PAHIMAHURA AWC 21378030216 NA Non-Res 8 26 29 29 58 7853097874 8280436320 19.08.2023 Satur day

20.08.2023 Sun day

140 JALAHARI SARASWATA 

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090304701 Non-Res 11 15 25 26 24 32 59 63 122 7008104878 NA 21.08.2023 Mon day

22.08.2023 Tues day

141 JALAHARI SARASWATA 

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090304701 Non-Res 11 29 35 39 51 52 103 7008104878 NA 23.08.2023 Wednes day

142 JALAHARI SARASWATA 

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090304701 Non-Res 11 40 55 47 48 95 7008104878 NA 24.08.2023 Thurs day

143 BALIGADIA BALIGADIA AWC 21378030211 NA Non-Res 10 20 21 20 41 6370392947 8280436317 25.08.2023 Fri day

144 BALIGADIA  BALIGADIA 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090307001 Non-Res 9 10 11 10 5 10 24 22 46 9938007890 NA 25.08.2023 Fri day

145 GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC 21378030205 NA Non-Res 10 34 33 32 65 7848965051 8280436318 26.08.2023 Satur day

27.08.2023 Sun day

146 HELPUR HELPUR AWC 21378030215 NA Non-Res 10 12 20 10 30 7894647320 7681088660 28.08.2023 Mon day

147 DHULIGADIA DHULIGADIA AWC 21378030214 NA Non-Res 10 12 20 12 32 8260328332 7681088660 28.08.2023 Mon day

29.08.2023 Tues day

30.08.2023 Wednes day

148 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA 

HIGH SCHOOL

School NA 21090306901 Non-Res 8 45 45 46 44 90 9040193885 NA 31.08.2023 Thurs day

149 KHADISINGA KHADISINGA 

GOVT.   HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090312701 Non-Res 8 14 11 12 21 7 13 18 18 16 17 71 76 147 8117093705 NA 01.09.2023 Fri day

150 PIRIJIPUR PIRIJIPUR AWC 21378030203 NA Non-Res 11 27 20 25 45 7008453618 8280436316 02.09.2023 Satur day

151 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR AWC 21378030204 NA Non-Res 10 20 30 23 53 7978406235 8280436319 02.09.2023 Satur day

03.09.2023 Sun day

REVIEW MEETING

INDEPENDENCE DAY

JHULANA PURNIMA

SEPTEMBER : 2023

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



152 PIRIPUR   PRAVAKAR 

MOHANTY 

UCCHA 

BIDYAPITHA

School NA 21090315151 Non-Res 4 15 51 58 67 57 124 9853415613 NA 04.09.2023 Mon day

05.09.2023 Tues day

06.09.2023 Wednes day

153 BARIKPUR BARIKPUR  

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090306401 Non-Res 7 2 9 14 15 16 24 20 27 69 58 127 9438214182 NA 07.09.2023 Thurs day

154 BARIKPUR BARIKPUR  

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090306401 Non-Res 7 72 68 85 55 140 9438214182 NA 08.09.2023 Fri day

155 DAKHINABAD HARAMANI 

GOVT. H.S.

School NA 21090301702 Non-Res 1 8 18 7 7 7 17 27 37 64 9437248911 NA 09.09.2023 Satur day

156 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC 21378030206 NA Non-Res 10 19 19 20 39 9777843135 8280436315 09.09.2023 Satur day

10.09.2023 Sun day

157 DAKHINABAD HARAMANI 

GOVT. H.S.

School NA 21090301702 Non-Res 1 23 27 46 36 19 113 132 9437248911 NA 11.09.2023 Mon day

12.09.2023 Tues day

158 BHATANA JORAGADIA 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090307301 Non-Res 12 9 20 15 13 14 30 41 71 7504179459 NA 13.09.2023 Wednes day

159 NAPANGA CHANDIMATA 

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090307601 Non-Res 12 8 22 11 16 20 39 38 77 9853916791 NA 13.09.2023 Wednes day

160 NAPANGA CHANDIMATA 

GOVT.  HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090307601 Non-Res 12 21 30 25 41 30 73 74 147 9853916791 NA 14.09.2023 Thurs day

161 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR 

GOVT. UPS

School NA 21090315001 Non-Res 5 4 14 13 10 15 12 9 16 43 50 93 8338015628 NA 15.09.2023 Fri day

16.09.2023 Satur day

17.09.2023 Sun day

162 NIRGUNDI NIRGUNDI AWC 21378030201 NA Non-Res 10 20 22 20 42 8480697184 8280436322 18.09.2023 Mon day

163 NIRGUNDI NAGAPAL AWC 21378030202 NA Non-Res 12 19 19 22 41 8984439599 8280436322 18.09.2023 Mon day

19.09.2023 Tues day

20.09.2023 Wednes day

164 SARASADA SARASADA 

GOVT.  H.S.

School NA 21090315201 Non-Res 5 33 37 53 68 55 123 9777248993 NA 21.09.2023 Thurs day

165 SARASADA SARASADA 

GOVT.  H.S.

School NA 21090315201 Non-Res 5 61 61 70 52 122 9777248993 NA 22.09.2023 Fri day

23.09.2023 Satur day

24.09.2023 Sun day

166 SARASADA SARASADA 

GOVT.  H.S.

School NA 21090315201 Non-Res 5 103 68 90 81 171 9777248993 NA 25.09.2023 Mon day

26.09.2023 Tues day

167 UTTARABAD UTTARABAD(S) 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090302602 Non-Res 3 19 21 25 24 17 60 46 106 9853149341 NA 27.09.2023 Wednes day

GANESH PUJA

JANMASTAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

NUAKHAI

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



168 DAGARPADA KARUNAKAR  

GOVT. U.P. 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090306903 Non-Res 8 29 27 45 46 55 101 9853349308 NA 28.09.2023 Thurs day

29.09.2023 Fri day

169 MAJURIGADIA MAJURIGADIA AWC 21378030209 NA Non-Res 7 7 8 11 19 9668073307 9668157830 30.09.2023 Satur day

170 MAJURIGADIA MAJURIGADIA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090308701 Non-Res 8 15 10 12 12 4 27 26 53 9438047813 NA 30.09.2023 Satur day

01.10.2023 Sun day

02.10.2023 Mon day

03.10.2023 Tues day

171 AKULIKANA AKULIKANA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090309701 Non-Res 9 12 21 24 27 20 50 54 104 9337333011 NA 04.10.2023 Wednes day

172 AKULIKANA AKULIKANA 

U.P.(M.E.) 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090309702 Non-Res 9 21 20 16 25 41 8093692752 NA 04.10.2023 Wednes day

173 ALIHA KOLIPADI-ALIHA 

BAPUJI GOVT.  

U.P.SCHOOL

School NA 21090303602 Non-Res 6 10 16 16 26 21 12 53 48 101 8895604246 NA 05.10.2023 Thurs day

174 ALIHA KOLIPADI-ALIHA 

BAPUJI GOVT.  

U.P.SCHOOL

School NA 21090303602 Non-Res 6 11 15 27 31 22 53 8895604246 NA 05.10.2023 Thurs day

175 ALIHA J.K. H.S., ALIHA School NA 21090303601 Non-Res 8 26 22 27 21 48 9583982441 NA 06.10.2023 Fri day

176 SARANA SARANA AWC 21378030715 NA Non-Res 15 30 29 30 59 9777508155 8280436363 07.10.2023 Satur day

08.10.2023 Sun day

177 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 17 18 22 35 38 63 67 130 9938773131 NA 09.10.2023 Mon day

10.10.2023 Tues day

178 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 33 37 40 34 76 110 9938773131 NA 11.10.2023 Wednes day

179 KHARIJIPIRIPUR PIRIPUR GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090315102 Non-Res 6 14 22 25 16 23 46 54 100 9438338472 NA 12.10.2023 Thurs day

180 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR AWC 21378030721 NA Non-Res 17 33 30 28 58 8917286417 8280436366 13.10.2023 Fri day

14.10.2023 Satur day

15.10.2023 Sun day

16.10.2023 Mon day

17.10.2023 Tues day

181 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR 

ROUT SAHI

AWC 21378030722 NA Non-Res 17 18 24 16 40 9040765720 8280436369 18.10.2023 Wednes day

182 RAGHUNATHPU

R 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

JENA SAHI

AWC 21378030720 NA Non-Res 14 20 26 8 34 8658234551 8280436410 18.10.2023 Wednes day

183 MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR AWC 21378030725 NA Non-Res 15 20 28 11 39 6372523197 8280436367 19.10.2023 Thurs day

184 MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR 

GOPALA SAHI

AWC 21378030726 NA Non-Res 15 20 19 13 32 8249452791 8280436367 19.10.2023 Thurs day

MAHALAYA

OCTOBER : 2023
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185 RAGHUNATHPU

R 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

NAIKULA  SAHI

AWC 21378030528 NA Non-Res 15 11 16 16 32 9178350711 8280436410 20.10.2023 Fri day

186 RAGHUNATHPU

R

RAGHUNATHPUR AWC 21378030527 NA Non-Res 15 17 18 19 37 9556497215 8280436410 20.10.2023 Fri day

21.10.2023 Satur day

22.10.2023 Sun day

23.10.2023 Mon day

24.10.2023 Tues day

187 JALAHARI JALAHARI AWC 21378030713 NA Non-Res 15 17 20 21 41 9938344326 8280436363 25.10.2023 Wednes day

188 JALAHARI JALAHARI 

PARIDA SAHI

AWC 21378030714 NA Non-Res 15 18 15 12 27 9937992080 8280436363 25.10.2023 Wednes day

189 PANASHA PANASHA AWC 21378030529 NA Non-Res 17 8 9 9 18 9938247893 7894215641 26.10.2023 Thurs day

190 KORKORA KORKORA NIARI 

SAHI

AWC 21378030525 NA Non-Res 15 17 15 8 23 9776295342 8280436415 26.10.2023 Thurs day

191 ANGARAGADIA ANGARAGADIA AWC 21378030520 NA Non-Res 15 15 10 13 23 7894804221 8280436414 26.10.2023 Thurs day

192 SARPADA SARPADA AWC 21378030136 NA Non-Res 7 18 17 12 29 9337745092 8280436387 27.10.2023 Fri day

193 SARPADA BAYANBANA 

PUR BRAHMANA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030104 NA Non-Res 5 12 13 12 25 8270938577 8280436387 27.10.2023 Fri day

28.10.2023 Satur day

29.10.2023 Sun day

194 KORKORA KORKORA AWC 21378030524 NA Non-Res 15 18 16 13 29 9438804349 8280436415 30.10.2023 Mon day

195 KORKORA KORKORA 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030526 NA Non-Res 15 16 19 21 40 9937485978 8280436415 30.10.2023 Mon day

31.10.2023 Tues day

196 PIRIPUR PIRIPUR GOVT.  

U.P. SCHOOL

School NA 21090315101 Non-Res 6 36 56 33 63 62 125 9438048208 NA 01.11.2023 Wednes day

197 MAHURA GOVT.UPGRADE

D  H.S., MAHURA

School NA 21090308602 Non-Res 7 7 1 3 7 1 12 19 19 31 25 62 63 125 9937884408 NA 02.11.2023 Thurs day

198 BARAHA 

NUAPADA

BARAHA 

NUAPADA

AWC 21378030730 NA Non-Res 17 28 28 24 52 9178288656 8280436370 03.11.2023 Fri day

199 BARAHANUAPA

DA 

BARAHANUAPAD

A GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090315401 Non-Res 16 8 5 11 7 12 21 22 43 8763069242 NA 03.11.2023 Fri day

200 BAYANBANAPU

R

BAYANBANAPUR AWC 21378030103 NA Non-Res 4 38 40 36 76 9658202120 8280436327 04.11.2023 Satur day

05.11.2023 Sun day

201 DAKHINABAD BHANDARIPOKH

ARI GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090301801 Non-Res 1 16 13 19 16 24 22 68 42 110 7008059401 NA 06.11.2023 Mon day

07.11.2023 Tues day

202 DAKHINABAD BHANDARIPOKH

ARI GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090301801 Non-Res 1 20 41 39 50 50 100 7008059401 NA 08.11.2023 Wednes day

MAHA SAPTAMI

NOVEMBER : 2023

MAHA NAVAMI

VIJAYA DASHAMI

KUMAR PURNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



203 DAKHINABAD BHANDARIPOKH

ARI GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090301801 Non-Res 1 71 52 84 39 123 7008059401 NA 09.11.2023 Thurs day

204 MAHURA MAHURA GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090308601 Non-Res 7 10 10 13 13 12 22 36 58 9337133260 NA 10.11.2023 Fri day

205 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090309001 Non-Res 8 8 3 4 4 5 8 6 8 22 24 46 9937953620 NA 10.11.2023 Fri day

206 SIMILIA SIMILIA AWC 21378030511 NA Non-Res 7 15 16 13 29 8144792611 8280436388 11.11.2023 Satur day

207 MAHAMLYA MAHAMLYA 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030506 NA Non-Res 14 8 11 9 20 7894731854 9668730523 11.11.2023 Satur day

12.11.2023 Sun day

13.11.2023 Mon day

14.11.2023 Tues day

208 GUHALIA SRI JAGANNATH 

GOVT. 

U.P.SCHOOL

School NA 21090308501 Non-Res 15 14 7 14 11 9 9 17 13 45 49 94 8917550376 NA 15.11.2023 Wednes day

16.11.2023 Thurs day

209 RADHO RADHO GOVT.  

U.P.SCHOOL

School NA 21090310501 Non-Res 9 14 19 7 12 12 15 7 11 45 52 97 8328868874 NA 17.11.2023 Fri day

210 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 21378030105 NA Non-Res 3 21 22 15 37 8144059442 8280436327 18.11.2023 Satur day

211 BAYANBANAPU

R

DHAL SAHI AWC 21378030135 NA Non-Res 4 8 8 11 19 6370027014 8280436327 18.11.2023 Satur day

19.11.2023 Sun day

212 RANJIT BALADEVJEW 

GOVT.  U.P.S.

School NA 21090314001 Non-Res 10 24 32 44 25 34 87 72 159 9938092593 NA 20.11.2023 Mon day

21.11.2023 Tues day

213 RANJIT BALADEVJEW 

GOVT.  U.P.S.

School NA 21090314001 Non-Res 10 54 43 70 98 69 167 9938092593 NA 22.11.2023 Wednes day

214 NIRGUNDI NIRGUNDI GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090308801 Non-Res 9 22 30 33 18 19 54 68 122 9777512220 NA 23.11.2023 Thurs day

215 NIRGUNDI NIRGUNDI 

U.P.(M.E.) 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090308802 Non-Res 9 21 26 32 15 47 9777515685 NA 23.11.2023 Thurs day

216 MUDHAPADA MUDHAPADA AWC 21378030727 NA Non-Res 18 32 42 21 63 9668085794 8280436373 24.11.2023 Fri day

217 MUDHAPADA MUDHAPADA 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090315803 Non-Res 17 11 6 11 10 3 16 25 41 9853475884 NA 24.11.2023 Fri day

218 MUDHAPADA DHANESWAR 

BARAL U.P. 

(M.E.)SCHOOL

School NA 21090315802 Non-Res 12 10 8 10 8 18 9348795220 NA 24.11.2023 Fri day

219 CHANDRAVANU 

PUR

CHANDRAVANU 

PUR

AWC 21378030120 NA Non-Res 2 18 14 20 34 9337223527 8280436325 25.11.2023 Satur day

220 TURAT TURAT AWC 21378030122 NA Non-Res 2 6 10 11 21 7008057457 8280436329 25.11.2023 Satur day

26.11.2023 Sun day

27.11.2023 Mon day

28.11.2023 Tues day

221 PARBATI PARBATI GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090313201 Non-Res 9 6 18 21 13 15 39 34 73 9937015712 NA 29.11.2023 Wednes day

REVIEW MEETING

KALIPUJA/DIWALI

RASA PURNIMA
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222 PARBATI KANAKALATA 

UP(ME) SCHOOL

School NA 21090313202 Non-Res 12 22 10 13 19 32 9937232073 NA 29.11.2023 Wednes day

223 NUAPOKHARI BAPUJI VIDYA 

MANDIR GOVT. 

P.S

School NA 21090310301 Non-Res 11 5 4 14 8 8 13 26 39 7978441602 NA 30.11.2023 Thurs day

224 BELAGARIA BELAGARIA 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090309803 Non-Res 12 9 6 5 9 6 18 17 35 9337218843 NA 30.11.2023 Thurs day

225 KURIGAON KURIGAN GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090304103 Non-Res 14 28 24 31 17 23 55 68 123 9437825955 NA 01.12.2023 Fri day

226 MALADA MALADA-I AWC 21378030711 NA Non-Res 12 22 28 15 43 9556713550 8280436362 02.12.2023 Satur day

227 MALADA MALADA-II AWC 21378030712 NA Non-Res 12 19 15 19 34 6371637816 8280436365 02.12.2023 Satur day

03.12.2023 Sun day

228 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA 

GOVT.  U.P.S.

School NA 21090300601 Non-Res 13 9 20 17 28 21 25 67 53 120 9668545424 NA 04.12.2023 Mon day

05.12.2023 Tues day

229 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA 

GOVT.  U.P.S.

School NA 21090300601 Non-Res 13 14 22 22 14 36 9668545424 NA 06.12.2023 Wednes day

230 KORKORA KORKORA 

PANASA GOVT.  

P.S.

School NA 21090300901 Non-Res 16 20 14 9 13 13 38 31 69 9437088096 NA 06.12.2023 Wednes day

231 RAGHUNATHPU

R 

RAGHUNATHPUR 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090305101 Non-Res 15 19 13 11 22 14 14 23 14 67 63 130 8763138883 NA 07.12.2023 Thurs day

232 TIKHILIA TIKHILIA AWC 21378030728 NA Non-Res 16 16 19 20 39 9556272670 9777901201 08.12.2023 Fri day

233 DANDAKUL DANDAKUL 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090315602 Non-Res 18 7 5 6 9 11 19 19 38 8260959546 NA 08.12.2023 Fri day

09.12.2023 Satur day

10.12.2023 Sun day

234 BINDHANA BINDHANA AWC 21378030724 NA Non-Res 17 11 11 12 23 9692570775 8280436372 11.12.2023 Mon day

235 BINDHAN BINDHAN GOVT.  

P.S.

School NA 21090315501 Non-Res 15 8 8 12 5 11 24 20 44 9853900921 NA 11.12.2023 Mon day

12.12.2023 Tues day

236 BIROLI BIROLI AWC 21378030729 NA Non-Res 18 20 30 26 56 6372416865 8280436368 13.12.2023 Wednes day

237 BIROLI BIROLI  GOVT. 

U.P. SCHOOL

School NA 21090315601 Non-Res 13 8 15 7 6 10 6 9 4 25 40 65 9938539789 NA 13.12.2023 Wednes day

238 CHANGUA CHANGUA AWC 21378030723 NA Non-Res 15 23 18 27 45 7608814277 8280436371 14.12.2023 Thurs day

239 CHATURBHUJA

PUR 

CHATURBHUJAP

UR GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090304601 Non-Res 11 12 7 14 6 8 20 27 47 9337554578 NA 14.12.2023 Thurs day

240 NAURIGADIA NAURIGADIA AWC 21378030411 NA Non-Res 15 20 28 23 51 7815041503 8280436359 15.12.2023 Fri day

241 DOLAGOBINDA

PUR

DOLAGOBINDAP

UR

AWC 21378030413 NA Non-Res 12 13 18 11 29 8917542733 8280436359 15.12.2023 Fri day

16.12.2023 Satur day

17.12.2023 Sun day

242 BAHADALPUR BAHADALPUR AWC 21378030217 NA Non-Res 5 21 21 25 46 9777355015 8280436424 18.12.2023 Mon day

DECEMBER : 2023
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243 BAHADALPUR BAHADALPUR  

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090306501 Non-Res 5 19 15 19 19 10 19 13 56 58 114 8249257055 NA 18.12.2023 Mon day

19.12.2023 Tues day

244 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR  

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090315902 Non-Res 15 17 19 20 16 21 39 54 93 9853499027 NA 20.12.2023 Wednes day

245 SOLAMPUR SOLAMPUR  U.P. 

(M.E.) SCHOOL

School NA 21090315901 Non-Res 15 16 18 14 20 34 9338562929 NA 20.12.2023 Wednes day

246 KUMBHARIA   KUMBHARIA   AWC 21378030521 NA Non-Res 15 16 15 16 31 9556948802 8280436412/1

6
21.12.2023 Thurs day

247 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA NUA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030523 NA Non-Res 14 9 12 16 28 9348006279 8280436416 21.12.2023 Thurs day

248 RANJEET RANJEET AWC 21378030501 NA Non-Res 14 43 47 38 85 8455899345 9668730523 22.12.2023 Fri day

249 KUMBHARIA KUMBHARIA 

SETHY SAHI

AWC 21378030522 NA Non-Res 15 16 21 19 40 9777805680 8280436412 23.12.2023 Satur day

24.12.2023 Sun day

25.12.2023 Mon day

26.12.2023 Tues day

250 RANJIT THAKUR SAHI AWC 21378030502 NA Non-Res 15 17 18 15 33 7326814294 8280436434 27.12.2023 Wednes day

251 MANJURI MANJURI AWC 21378030504 NA Non-Res 9 17 28 8 36 9861954980 8280436385 27.12.2023 Wednes day

252 KAITIRA KAITIRA AWC 21378030505 NA Non-Res 8 15 8 20 28 9861188413 8280436383 28.12.2023 Thurs day

253 NILADRI NILADRI AWC 21378030503 NA Non-Res 9 20 18 20 38 7440191273 8280436383 28.12.2023 Thurs day

254 BHATANA BHATANA AWC 21378030513 NA Non-Res 8 12 10 16 26 8260842803 8280436382 29.12.2023 Fri day

255 JORAGADIA JORAGADIA AWC 21378030512 NA Non-Res 14 27 29 28 57 6372325121 8280436382 29.12.2023 Fri day

256 RADHO RADHO AWC 21378030717 NA Non-Res 11 32 33 24 57 9853573592 8280436421 30.12.2023 Satur day

31.12.2023 Sun day

01.01.2024 Mon day

02.01.2024 Tues day

257 RADHO RADHO 

JENASAHI

AWC 21378030718 NA Non-Res 12 18 16 16 32 9861909725 8280436421 03.01.2024 Wednes day

258 HAJIPUR HAJIPUR AWC 21378030706 NA Non-Res 8 18 16 16 32 8249470276 6370719442 03.01.2024 Wednes day

259 UTTARAGADIA UTTARAGADIA AWC 21378030127 NA Non-Res 7 20 24 29 53 8018956211 7327087615 04.01.2024 Thurs day

260 NUAPOKHARI NUAPOKHARI 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090315301 Non-Res 7 10 16 8 8 8 20 30 50 9439923078 NA 04.01.2024 Thurs day

261 MAHURA MAHURA AWC 21378030207 NA Non-Res 8 23 17 19 36 8895470283 9439387485 05.01.2024 Fri day

262 MAHURA MAHURA MUNDA 

SAHI

AWC 21378030208 NA Non-Res 8 23 26 21 47 8249247028 9439387485 05.01.2024 Fri day

263 RAHANIA RAHANIA AWC 21378030701 NA Non-Res 10 32 21 33 54 9348580156 8280436418 06.01.2024 Satur day

07.01.2024 Sun day

NEW YEARS DAY

JANUARY : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

X-MAS DAY



264 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 17 18 22 35 38 63 67 130 9938773131 NA 08.01.2024 Mon day

09.01.2024 Tues day

265 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 33 37 40 34 76 110 9938773131 NA 10.01.2024 Wednes day

266 RAHANIA RAHANIA 

KACHERI SAHI

AWC 21378030703 NA Non-Res 10 27 31 26 57 8908579933 8280436418 11.01.2024 Thurs day

267 RAHANIA RAHANIA DAS 

SAHI

AWC 21378030702 NA Non-Res 10 14 16 18 34 6372930165 8280436422 11.01.2024 Thurs day

268 NAURANGPUR NAURANGPUR AWC 21378030709 NA Non-Res 14 13 17 15 32 7683907678 8280436364 12.01.2024 Fri day

269 NAURANGPUR NAURANGPUR 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090310201 Non-Res 15 7 9 11 10 13 19 31 50 9337343910 NA 12.01.2024 Fri day

270 NAURANGPUR NAURANGPUR 

U.P.( M.E.) 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090310251 Non-Res 15 13 11 15 9 24 8984258483 NA 12.01.2024 Fri day

271 NUAPOKHARI NUAPOKHARI(R) AWC 21378030416 NA Non-Res 12 11 15 6 21 7847912053 6370719442 13.01.2024 Satur day

272 NUAPOKHARI RAGHURAMBAZA

R SAHI

AWC 21378030417 NA Non-Res 15 11 10 6 16 7682022825 6370719442 13.01.2024 Satur day

14.01.2024 Sun day

273 NAPANGA NAPANGA AWC 21378030518 NA Non-Res 14 29 32 25 57 9853725013 8280436411 15.01.2024 Mon day

274 BADANAPANGA BADANAPANGA AWC 21378030519 NA Non-Res 14 11 18 9 27 7978851557 8280436413 15.01.2024 Mon day

16.01.2024 Tues day

17.01.2024 Wednes day

275 BELAGADIA BELAGADIA AWC 21378030414 NA Non-Res 12 20 23 18 41 6371795696 8280436357 18.01.2024 Thurs day

276 BODHAPADA BODHAPADA AWC 21378030415 NA Non-Res 12 15 14 15 29 6370561569 8280436357 18.01.2024 Thurs day

277 DEULAPADI DEULAPADI AWC 21378030704 NA Non-Res 16 12 18 13 31 8917546100 8280436418 19.01.2024 Fri day

278 DEULAPADI DEULAPADI 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090309901 Non-Res 14 5 3 8 7 11 21 13 34 8457907057 NA 19.01.2024 Fri day

279 CHTRUBHUJAP

UR

CHTRUBHUJAPU

R

AWC 21378030716 NA Non-Res 12 15 12 14 26 9861096189 8280436361 20.01.2024 Satur day

280 CHATURBHUJA

PUR 

TANTI SAHI AWC 21378030719 NA Non-Res 14 22 23 16 39 8908070031 8280436361 20.01.2024 Satur day

21.01.2024 Sun day

281 RANIGADIA RANIGADIA AWC 21378030705 NA Non-Res 15 28 34 32 66 7894526768 7848829518 22.01.2024 Mon day

282 RANIGADIA RANIGADIA 

GOVT. U. P.S.

School NA 21090309902 Non-Res 17 13 9 18 9 11 13 10 11 40 54 94 9776205657 NA 22.01.2024 Mon day

23.01.2024 Tues day

283 AKULIKANA AKULIKANA AWC 21378030708 NA Non-Res 15 29 38 19 57 8342835490 8280436417 24.01.2024 Wednes day

284 SURUBANA SURUBANA AWC 21378030707 NA Non-Res 8 23 22 13 35 6371087278 8280436423 24.01.2024 Wednes day

285 KORIGAN KORIGANBINDHA AWC 21378030402 NA Non-Res 15 23 28 24 52 9853011269 8280436354 25.01.2024 Thurs day

286 KORIGAN KORIGANBINDHA 

SAHUSAHI

AWC 21378030403 NA Non-Res 15 12 22 10 32 9114113092 8280436354 25.01.2024 Thurs day

NETAJI SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI/VEER SURENDRA SAI JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING



26.01.2024 Fri day

287 KORIGAN KORIGAN AWC 21378030401 NA Non-Res 15 16 15 15 30 7992785455 8280436355 27.01.2024 Satur day

288 KORIGAN KORIGAN 

DIHASAHI

AWC 21378030410 NA Non-Res 15 13 13 17 30 7848061008 8280436355 27.01.2024 Satur day

28.01.2024 Sun day

289 NUAPOKHARI NUAPOKHARI (B) AWC 21378030101 NA Non-Res 25 22 20 17 37 8480757116 8280436328 29.01.2024 Mon day

30.01.2024 Tues day

290 SARSADA SARASADA 

GOVT.  P.S.

School NA 21090315202 Non-Res 5 29 35 24 41 47 88 8908167787 NA 31.01.2024 Wednes day

291 FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC 21378030102 NA Non-Res 2 18 23 13 36 6370251702 8280436328 01.02.2024 Thurs day

292 FATEPUR FATEPUR GOVT.  

P.S.

School NA 21090301901 Non-Res 2 9 8 10 9 10 27 19 46 8984429550 NA 01.02.2024 Thurs day

293 PAHIMAHURA PAHIMAHURA AWC 21378030216 NA Non-Res 8 26 29 29 58 7853097874 8280436320 02.02.2024 Fri day

294 PAHIMAHURA PAHIMAHURA 

GOVT.  U.P.S.

School NA 21090307002 Non-Res 8 8 10 8 7 12 16 16 11 48 40 88 9337354001 NA 02.02.2024 Fri day

295 BANASAHI BANASAHI AWC 21378030117 NA Non-Res 6 18 17 23 40 8249643903 8280436323 03.02.2024 Satur day

296 HATADIHA HATADIHA AWC 21378030119 NA Non-Res 2 22 16 21 37 7377320908 8280436323 03.02.2024 Satur day

04.02.2024 Sun day

297 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21378030121 NA Non-Res 1 26 20 27 47 7377321164 8280436325 05.02.2024 Mon day

298 DAKHINABAD MEDICAL CHHAK AWC 21378030113 NA Non-Res 0 14 13 12 25 7788805607 8280436326 05.02.2024 Mon day

06.02.2024 Tues day

299 KHADISINGHA KHADISINGHA AWC 21378030710 NA Non-Res 10 22 21 23 44 6372703135 8280436420 07.02.2024 Wednes day

300 NENTIPUR NENTIPUR 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090314901 Non-Res 6 8 8 8 10 11 27 18 45 9668051416 NA 07.02.2024 Wednes day

301 CHARIBATIA CHARIBATIA AWC 21378030412 NA Non-Res 16 27 25 26 51 6371561551 8280436360 08.02.2024 Thurs day

302 BIRIGADIA BIRIGADIA GOVT. 

U.P.S.

School NA 21090304101 Non-Res 10 9 9 11 10 7 11 12 16 41 44 85 7873656980 NA 08.02.2024 Thurs day

303 KANTI KANTI AWC 21378030404 NA Non-Res 12 21 20 14 34 9937469016 8280436356 09.02.2024 Fri day

304 MANIBAJI MANIBAJI AWC 21378030405 NA Non-Res 8 9 10 8 18 7749081140 8280436356 09.02.2024 Fri day

305 MAHAMMADPU

R

MAHAMMADPUR AWC 21378030409 NA Non-Res 10 9 6 8 14 9337421167 7749057190 10.02.2024 Satur day

306 KUBERAGADIA KUBERAGADIA AWC 21378030131 NA Non-Res 5 14 14 11 25 9777915322 8280436429 10.02.2024 Satur day

11.02.2024 Sun day

307 ALIHA ALIHA AWC 21378030407 NA Non-Res 8 8 9 3 12 8260943924 8280436358 12.02.2024 Mon day

308 ALIHA SANA ALIHA AWC 21378030408 NA Non-Res 7 18 14 21 35 7205048901 8280436358 12.02.2024 Mon day

309 SUNI SUNI AWC 21378030406 NA Non-Res 8 17 16 17 33 9853768762 7749057190 12.02.2024 Mon day

REPUBLIC DAY

FEBRUARY : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



13.02.2024 Tues day

14.02.2024 Wednes day

310 DAKHINABAD DAKHINABAD-I AWC 21378030110 NA Non-Res 1 23 29 30 59 9938260390 8280436324 15.02.2024 Thurs day

16.02.2024 Fri day

311 DAKHINABAD DAKHINABAD 

MAJHI SAHI

AWC 21378030111 NA Non-Res 2 11 11 11 22 9178279776 8280436324 17.02.2024 Satur day

312 DAKHINBAD DAKHINBAD-II AWC 21378030114 NA Non-Res 2 24 29 16 45 7978807320 8280436326 17.02.2024 Satur day

18.02.2024 Sun day

313 BANKAMUHAN BANKAMUHAN AWC 21378030509 NA Non-Res 14 21 14 20 34 7381285891 8280436388 19.02.2024 Mon day

314 BANKAMUHAN BANKAMUHAN 

HARIJAN SAHI

AWC 21378030510 NA Non-Res 14 16 12 19 31 7815064741 8280436435 19.02.2024 Mon day

315 BANKAMUHAN BANKAMUHAN 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090307201 Non-Res 12 11 7 11 10 9 21 27 48 8249394198 NA 19.02.2024 Mon day

20.02.2024 Tues day

316 SUNAHAR SUNAHAR AWC 21378030118 NA Non-Res 3 9 12 9 21 9853412045 8280436323 21.02.2024 Wednes day

317 UTTARABAD UTTARABAD(N) 

GOVT. U.P.S.

School NA 21090302601 Non-Res 5 8 10 12 7 5 14 12 6 37 37 74 9853461736 NA 21.02.2024 Wednes day

318 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD 

DHOBASAHI

AWC 21378030108 NA Non-Res 2 13 11 10 21 7894155565 8280436331 22.02.2024 Thurs day

319 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD 

TALAJENA SAHI

AWC 21378030107 NA Non-Res 2 12 20 16 36 9938754633 8280436331 22.02.2024 Thurs day

320 KAHARAPOKHA

RI

KAHARAPOKHAR

I

AWC 21378030109 NA Non-Res 5 34 32 35 67 9178454010 8280436425 23.02.2024 Fri day

321 KAHARAPOKHA

RI

SASAN 

(KAHARAPOKHA

RI) GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090302401 Non-Res 4 9 12 11 8 10 28 22 50 9583505113 NA 23.02.2024 Fri day

322 UTTARBAD UTTARBAD AWC 21378030106 NA Non-Res 4 30 32 23 55 9777396170 8280436331 24.02.2024 Satur day

25.02.2024 Sun day

323 NAGUAN NAGUAN AWC 21378030210 NA Non-Res 8 36 34 26 60 8144898119 8280436321 26.02.2024 Mon day

324 NAGUAN NAGUAN GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090306904 Non-Res 9 10 14 13 8 10 28 27 55 9937446755 NA 26.02.2024 Mon day

27.02.2024 Tues day

325 HELPUR HELPUR AWC 21378030215 NA Non-Res 10 12 20 10 30 7894647320 7681088660 28.02.2024 Wednes day

326 HELPUR HELPUR GOVT. 

P.S.

School NA 21090306801 Non-Res 8 9 11 13 8 8 20 29 49 9438040316 NA 28.02.2024 Wednes day

327 BADAKOLIPADI BADAKOLIPADI AWC 21378030132 NA Non-Res 5 10 5 10 15 9776580020 7749057190 29.02.2024 Thurs day

328 BADAKOLIPADI BADAKOLIPADI 

GOVT. P.S.

School NA 21090314401 Non-Res 8 4 3 4 6 5 11 11 22 7894924985 NA 29.02.2024 Thurs day

329 SARSADA SARSADA-I AWC 21378030123 NA Non-Res 6 23 22 20 42 9861957271 8280436430 01.03.2024 Fri day

330 SARSADA SARSADA DASH 

SAHI

AWC 21378030125 NA Non-Res 6 26 23 24 47 9090861353 8280436430 01.03.2024 Fri day

BASANTA PANCHAMI

MARCH : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



331 SARSADA SARSADA-II AWC 21378030124 NA Non-Res 5 15 18 20 38 8018160020 8280436427 02.03.2024 Satur day

332 SARSADA SARSADA 

MASTANI SAHI

AWC 21378030126 NA Non-Res 6 21 30 19 49 8338088910 8280436427 02.03.2024 Satur day

03.03.2024 Sun day

333 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 21378030116 NA Non-Res 5 24 29 22 51 8144515932 8280436330 04.03.2024 Mon day

334 HALADIGADIA HALADIGADIA AWC 21378030115 NA Non-Res 5 29 28 23 51 7682036685 8280436330 04.03.2024 Mon day

05.03.2024 Tues day

06.03.2024 Wednes day

335 LAXMISAGAR LAXMISAGAR AWC 21378030507 NA Non-Res 10 22 27 20 47 6371259673 8280436384 07.03.2024 Thurs day

336 GANDHARBABI

NDHA

GANDHARBABIN

DHA

AWC 21378030508 NA Non-Res 14 19 23 21 44 7750957709 8280436384 07.03.2024 Thurs day

08.03.2024 Fri day

337 DAGARAPADA DAGARAPADA 

SABARSAHI

AWC 21378030212 NA Non-Res 10 23 15 29 44 9348415818 8280436317 09.03.2024 Satur day

338 DAGARAPADA DAGARAPADA 

GOPAL SAHI

AWC 21378030213 NA Non-Res 10 12 18 15 33 7978499202 8280436317 09.03.2024 Satur day

10.03.2024 Sun day

339 DHULIGADIA DHULIGADIA AWC 21378030214 NA Non-Res 10 12 20 12 32 8260328332 7681088660 11.03.2024 Mon day

340 BALIGADIA BALIGADIA AWC 21378030211 NA Non-Res 10 20 21 20 41 6370392947 8280436317 11.03.2024 Mon day

12.03.2024 Tues day

341 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 17 18 22 35 38 63 67 130 9938773131 NA 13.03.2024 Wednes day

342 RANJIT RANJIT ASHRAM 

SCHOOL

School NA 21090314002 Res 11 33 37 40 34 76 110 9938773131 NA 14.03.2024 Thurs day

343 KHARIJIPIRIPUR KHARIJIPIRIPUR AWC 21378030134 NA Non-Res 9 25 22 28 50 7681096902 8280436426 15.03.2024 Fri day

16.03.2024 Satur day

17.03.2024 Sun day

344 PIRIPUR PIRIPUR MAL 

SAHI

AWC 21378030133 NA Non-Res 7 23 24 26 50 9938007761 7873494544 18.03.2024 Mon day

19.03.2024 Tues day

345 NIRGUNDI NIRGUNDI AWC 21378030201 NA Non-Res 10 20 22 20 42 8480697184 8280436322 20.03.2024 Wednes day

346 NIRGUNDI NAGAPAL AWC 21378030202 NA Non-Res 12 19 19 22 41 8984439599 8280436322 20.03.2024 Wednes day

347 KURIKANA KURIKANA AWC 21378030128 NA Non-Res 7 23 19 27 46 9937401919 8280436428 21.03.2024 Thurs day

348 NENTIPUR NENTIPUR AWC 21378030129 NA Non-Res 7 7 10 12 22 9348274830 8280436428 21.03.2024 Thurs day

349 SAHARAGADIA SAHARAGADIA AWC 21378030112 NA Non-Res 3 12 13 15 28 6371062460 8280436329 22.03.2024 Fri day

350 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC 21378030130 NA Non-Res 5 25 28 22 50 7064007190 8280436429 22.03.2024 Fri day

351 GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC 21378030205 NA Non-Res 10 34 33 32 65 7848965051 8280436318 23.03.2024 Satur day

REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA SHIVARATRI

PANCHAYATI RAJ DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



24.03.2024 Sun day

25.03.2024 Mon day

26.03.2024 Tues day

352 PIRIJIPUR PIRIJIPUR AWC 21378030203 NA Non-Res 11 27 20 25 45 7008453618 8280436316 27.03.2024 Wednes day

353 RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR AWC 21378030204 NA Non-Res 10 20 30 23 53 7978406235 8280436319 27.03.2024 Wednes day

354 MAJURIGADIA MAJURIGADIA AWC 21378030209 NA Non-Res 7 7 8 11 19 9668073307 9668157830 28.03.2024 Thurs day

355 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC 21378030206 NA Non-Res 10 19 19 20 39 9777843135 8280436315 28.03.2024 Thurs day

29.03.2024 Fri day

30.03.2024 Satur day

31.03.2024 Sun day

GOOD FRIDAY

DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY


